
BARN PLAN WITH DIMENSIONS
Drawing Name

Scale
1:100 @ A3

UP

Raise @ 225mm

20470
[67'-2"]

6249
[20'-6"]

8600
[28'-3"]

7460
[24'-6"]

2960
[9'-9"]

3073
[10'-1"]

Heaters

BAR

RAMP UP

14221
[46'-8"]

8014
[26'-4"]

3920
[12'-10"]

5127
[16'-10"]

Boiler pipework
2877
[9'-5"]

13 amp double plug socket - low level

13 amp double plug socket - high level on beams



BARN PLAN BLANK
Drawing Name

Scale
1:75 @ A3

UP

Raise @ 225mm



BARN PLAN STRAIGHT LONG TABLES EXAMPLE
Drawing Name

Scale
1:75 @ A3

UP

Raise @ 225mm

EXAMPLE: 102 PEOPLE ON LONG TABLES
MADE UP FROM 6FT TRESTLES



BARN PLAN ROUND TABLE EXAMPLE
Drawing Name

Scale
1:75 @ A3

UP

Raise @ 225mm

EXAMPLE: 110 PEOPLE ON ROUND TABLES
MADE UP FROM 6FT ROUND TRESTLES



3407
[11'-2"]

6424
[21'-1"]

BAR

ENTRANCE LOBBY

4782
[15'-8"]

2500
[8'-2"]

3630
[11'-11"]

BARN SECTION WITH DIMENSIONS
Drawing Name

Scale
1:50 @ A3

13 amp double plug socket - high level on beams



STAGE EXAMPLE ON RAISE
Drawing Name

Scale
1:50 @ A3

UP

Raise @ 225mm

6249
[20'-6"]

8600
[28'-3"]

2801
[9'-2"]

2082
[6'-10"]

1063
[3'-6"]

942
[3'-1"]

Stage Example
Steel Deck / Lite Deck
2no. 8'x4' Deck
2no. 6'x2' Deck

3660
[12'-0"]
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